

**S.Tr-01(12)2016(Reg No- SC248/2017)**

**Present:Ananda Kumar Tiwari**  
**Addl District & Sessions Judge 2<sup>nd</sup> court**

**Order No 26**

**Date-23/07/2021**

**None appears this.Due to pandemic no adverse order is passed.  
The case is adjourned for the day.  
Fix 25-11-21 for app and evidence of CSW10,11,13.  
Prosecution to issue summons.Accd as before.**

**D/C by**

**S/D**

**Addl District & Sessions Judge 2<sup>nd</sup> court  
Jhargram(WB00741)**

**S/D**

**Addl District & Sessions Judge 2<sup>nd</sup> court  
Jhargram(WB 00741)**